
Important dates to remember

2023/24 Academic Year

Monday 4 September 2023 – Friday 20 October 2023
4/5/6 inset day

● Half term: Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October
Monday 30 October 2023 – Thursday 21 December 2023

Public holidays
● Christmas Day: Monday 25 December 2023
● Boxing Day: Tuesday 26 December 2023
● New Year’s Day: Monday 1 January 2024

Spring Term (54 days)
Monday 8 January 2024 – Friday 9 February 2024

9th Jan inset day
● Half term: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February

Monday 19 February 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024
● Easter holiday: Friday 29 March 2024 – Friday 12 April 2024

Public holidays
● Good Friday: Friday 29 March 2024
● Easter Monday: Monday 1 April 2024

Summer Term (67 days)
Monday 15 April 2024 – Friday 24 May 2024

16th April inset day
● Half term: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024
Monday 3 June 2024 – Wednesday 24 July 2024

Fri 7th july inset day
● Secondary Transition Day: Thursday 4 July 2024

Public holidays
● May bank holiday: Monday 6 May 2024

● Spring bank holiday: Monday 27 May 2024
Total number of days: 195


